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Women / 10 / L10 B1 gp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Naranjo280
American Twisters

9.600 9.350 9.5759.500 38.025
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Morgan Denofa622
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.325 9.5509.100 37.425
2T 3 5 2 2 

2 

Mya Witte746
Genie's

9.325 8.775 9.3259.575 37.000
5 8 1 5 3 

3 

Charlotte Booth527
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.600 9.4759.450 36.750
6 9 4 3 4 

4 

Maddy Elmore383
Starlight Gymnastics

9.450 8.925 9.1508.725 36.250
2T 6 10 8 5 

5 

Kelsey Lee626
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.150 9.2009.075 36.175
10 4 6 7 6 

6 

McCall McMullen628
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.025 9.1258.875 36.150
7 5 8 9 7 

7 

Julia Krzywanski710
Bayside  FL

9.375 7.350 9.3508.925 35.000
4 13 7 4 8 

8 

Gabrielle Linden278
American Twisters

8.950 8.275 9.2257.750 34.200
8 10 12 6 9 

9 

Skye Tolbert891
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 8.850 8.1757.600 33.475
9 7 13 11 10 

10 

Kiley Wenger697
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 7.900 8.9008.350 25.150
11T 11 11 10 11 

11 

Emma Boyd807
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.600 0.0009.500 19.100
11T 1 2T 12T 12 

12 

Destiny Garcia690
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 7.875 0.0008.800 16.675
11T 12 9 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10 B1 gp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Castillo268
American Twisters

9.425 9.600 9.4759.500 38.000
2 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Hailey John813
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.025 9.5759.500 37.500
3 7 1T 1 2 

2 

Samara Buchanan265
American Twisters

9.175 9.200 9.4009.500 37.275
6 3 1T 4 3 

3 

Ariana Delgado271
American Twisters

9.475 9.375 9.3008.500 36.650
1 2 6 6 4 

4 

Presley Blackwell888
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.350 9.150 9.3508.450 36.300
4 4 8T 5 5 

5 

Lily Pierson629
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.125 8.9508.850 35.975
7 5 4 7 6 

6 

Haylen Zabrowski284
American Twisters

9.325 8.100 9.4258.750 35.600
5 11 5 3 7 

7 

Bridget Bourque832
Palm Beach

8.900 8.975 8.6758.475 35.025
8T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Jasmin Matchett128
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 7.750 8.5508.450 33.400
11 12 8T 9 9 

9 

Karah Vargo130
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 7.700 8.4508.300 33.350
8T 13 10 10 10 

10 

Hannah Drielick149
Golden City

8.500 9.050 0.0007.250 24.800
12 6 11 11T 11 

11 

Jaida Wilburn203
Sun Country - FL

8.825 8.500 0.0000.000 17.325
10 9 12T 11T 12 

12 

Riley Derflinger525
Angels

0.000 8.325 0.0000.000 8.325
13 10 12T 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10 B1 gp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elia Aird806
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.900 9.4509.275 37.075
2T 5 4T 1 1 

1 

Joy Ziegenfelder196
Sun Country - FL

9.450 8.975 9.3259.275 37.025
2T 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Emmalyn Dearborn809
Orlando Metro

9.525 8.850 9.0009.500 36.875
1 7 1 6 3 

3 

Amanda Pagac281
American Twisters

9.150 9.125 9.1509.375 36.800
6 2 2 5 4 

4 

Kyrie Lowe747
Genie's

9.225 8.875 9.2509.350 36.700
5 6 3 3 5 

5 

Janelle Lopez127
Coast Elite - FL

9.275 8.375 9.2008.600 35.450
4 8 9 4 6 

6 

Omer Danenberg571
EVO Gymnastics

8.650 8.350 7.9509.200 34.150
8 9 6 9 7 

7 

Leah Field337
Gymnastics USA L

8.775 7.550 7.8759.150 33.350
7 11 7 10 8 

8 

Hallie Fowler839
Panhandle Perfection

8.550 8.175 8.0258.425 33.175
9 10 11 8 9 

9 

Madison McMullen627
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.225 0.0009.075 18.300
10T 1 8 11T 10 

10 

Emma Schroeder890
U.S. Gold  Destin

0.000 0.000 8.7508.450 17.200
10T 12 10 7 11 

11 

Jordan Hand197
Sun Country - FL

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
10T 3 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 B1 gp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Hudson734
Florida Elite

9.525 9.425 9.4259.600 37.975
3 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Baleigh Garcia273
American Twisters

9.550 9.425 9.3259.325 37.625
1T 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Jordyn Paradise766
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 9.525 9.4758.800 37.350
1T 1 9 1 3 

3 

Ariana Light151
Golden City

9.100 8.875 9.4259.050 36.450
8 5 6 2T 4 

4 

Mya Pringle816
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.050 8.3009.350 36.100
4 4 2 12 5 

5 

Emma George204
Sun Country - FL

9.200 8.500 9.1759.000 35.875
6 7 7 6 6 

6 

Brianna Eng462
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 8.850 8.8508.900 35.625
9 6 8 9 7 

7 

Mya Robinson745
Genie's

9.275 7.850 9.2509.125 35.500
5 12 4 5 8 

8 

Adriana Almeida878
TumbleBees 

8.900 8.175 8.9009.075 35.050
11 9 5 7 9 

9 

Camryn Evans125
Coast Elite - FL

8.975 7.925 8.3508.325 33.575
10 11 10 11 10 

10 

Melaina Parsons460
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.100 8.050 8.4258.275 32.850
12 10 11 10 11 

11 

Calie Hyndman126
Coast Elite - FL

9.125 0.000 8.8750.000 18.000
7 13 12T 8 12 

12 

Gabriella Hartley332
Gymnastics USA L

0.000 8.200 7.5000.000 15.700
13 8 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10 B1 gp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianne Fehring769
LaFleur's Tampa

9.800 9.675 9.7009.225 38.400
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Moorea Linker767
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 9.475 9.7759.375 38.150
3T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Brooke Butler339
Intensity FL

9.550 9.275 9.5508.500 36.875
2 3 10 3 3 

3 

Emma Gayle274
American Twisters

9.150 9.025 9.4009.200 36.775
8 4 4 5 4 

4 

Renae Schmidt768
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 7.925 9.2759.500 36.225
3T 11 1 7 5 

5 

Madison Sakalosky218
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 8.750 9.5008.550 36.200
5T 6T 9 4 6 

6 

Nicole Cutino441
Elite - FL

9.200 8.875 9.1008.600 35.775
7 5 7 8 7 

7 

Katie Bloomston925
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.400 8.8508.900 35.200
9 8 6 11 8 

8 

Melanie Stone512
Park Avenue

8.750 8.275 8.9009.150 35.075
11 9 5 10 9 

9 

Charli Cohen270
American Twisters

9.000 8.225 9.3258.450 35.000
10 10 11 6 10T

10T

Kielyn McCright279
American Twisters

8.600 8.750 9.0758.575 35.000
12 6T 8 9 10T

10T

Katie Yarborough189
No Florida Jax

9.400 7.150 8.7507.750 33.050
5T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 B2 gp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Castillo267
American Twisters

9.675 9.525 9.4759.675 38.350
2 2T 1 3 1T

1T

Teagan Torgerud818
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.600 9.5509.575 38.350
3 1 2 2 1T

1T

Gianna Ortiz815
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.525 9.3509.325 37.625
4 2T 4 6 3 

3 

Gabrielle Diaz771
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 9.000 9.6009.075 37.375
1 8T 6 1 4 

4 

Jensen Scalzo282
American Twisters

9.325 9.475 8.8509.300 36.950
5T 4 5 9 5 

5 

Ella Burgess733
Florida Elite

9.300 8.875 9.1259.500 36.800
7 10 3 7 6 

6 

Calah Newman459
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.325 9.000 9.4258.950 36.700
5T 8T 8 4 7 

7 

Emily Wood698
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 8.025 9.4008.550 35.050
8 11 9T 5 8 

8 

Makenzie Lundquist928
Gymnastics USA L

9.000 7.575 9.0008.550 34.125
9 12 9T 8 9 

9 

Anne Slatoff283
American Twisters

8.850 9.175 0.0000.000 18.025
10 6 11T 10* 10T

10T

Madison Price461
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 9.025 0.0009.000 18.025
11T 7 7 10* 10T

10T

Faith Lerro277
American Twisters

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
11T 5 11T 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 B2 gp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Thompson817
Orlando Metro

9.575 9.600 9.6759.600 38.450
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Payton Smith530
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.500 9.5009.475 37.975
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Kylie Haffner772
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 9.725 9.5258.350 36.975
5 1 9T 2 3 

3 

Shelby Smith554
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.100 9.3259.200 36.925
7 6 6T 4 4 

4 

Nichole Smith385
Starlight Gymnastics

9.325 8.800 9.2509.350 36.725
6 9 3 6 5 

5 

Leia Randall692
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.175 9.1009.225 36.575
10 5 5 7T 6 

6 

Jenna Mulligan458
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.600 8.575 9.2758.825 36.275
2 11 8 5 7 

7 

Katie Bowe732
Florida Elite

9.100 8.675 9.1009.200 36.075
9 10 6T 7T 8 

8 

Emma Chiarelli198
Sun Country - FL

8.775 9.325 8.6009.250 35.950
11T 4 4 9T 9 

9 

Alexa Smith463
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 9.050 8.6008.350 34.775
11T 7 9T 9T 10 

10 

Esther Cuevas457
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.850 0.0007.500 25.600
8 8 11 11T 11 

11 

Elise Panzner773
LaFleur's Tampa

9.725 7.100 0.0000.000 16.825
1 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 B2 gp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Ferrer331
Gymnastics USA L

9.700 9.525 9.6509.350 38.225
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Ryanna Head775
LaFleur's Tampa

9.575 9.425 9.6009.400 38.000
2 5 3 3 2 

2 

Hannah Joyner570
EVO Gymnastics

9.225 9.450 9.3759.550 37.600
8 4 1 4 3 

3 

Alexis Ortega774
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.050 9.6258.850 37.025
3 8 6 2 4 

4 

Daniela Bommarito264
American Twisters

9.250 9.500 9.3258.750 36.825
6T 3 7 5 5 

5 

Lauren Elliott810
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.150 8.9009.425 36.750
5 7 2 7 6 

6 

Nicole Aiello373
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 8.950 9.0508.400 35.750
4 9 9 6 7 

7 

Cierra Koehring150
Golden City

8.775 9.225 8.3007.650 33.950
9 6 10 9 8 

8 

Abigail Bruner188
No Florida Jax

9.250 6.800 8.7259.100 33.875
6T 11 5 8 9 

9 

Emma Gradt588
Harbor City

8.600 8.000 8.2008.450 33.250
10 10 8 10 10 

10 

Taylor Anderson262
American Twisters

0.000 9.725 0.0000.000 9.725
11 1 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10 B2 gp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hurst384
Starlight Gymnastics

9.650 9.075 9.7009.500 37.925
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Sandra Elsadek623
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.475 9.4009.275 37.625
4 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Sage Littlejohn814
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.200 9.3259.525 37.275
7 3 1T 7 3 

3 

Abbey Ward819
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.425 8.9509.050 37.025
2 2 7 9 4 

4 

Natalie Payne334
Gymnastics USA L

9.275 8.400 9.5009.525 36.700
6 7 1T 2 5 

5 

Alexandra Greenwald275
American Twisters

9.550 8.625 9.4008.800 36.375
3 6 8 3T 6 

6 

Jada Buggs455
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.800 9.3509.200 36.350
9T 5 5 6 7 

7 

Madison Brooks200
Sun Country - FL

9.025 8.375 8.8759.100 35.375
8 8 6 10 8 

8 

Peyton Halliday553
Palm Coast

9.000 8.325 8.9758.750 35.050
9T 9 9 8 9 

9 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder201
Sun Country - FL

8.925 8.250 8.7008.450 34.325
11 10 11 11 10 

10 

Samantha Strickler219
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 0.000 9.4008.700 27.550
5 11T 10 3T 11 

11 

Amelia Bailey731
Florida Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0007.900 7.900
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 B2 gp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Derrian Gobourne624
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.675 9.7509.500 38.700
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Abigail Johnston276
American Twisters

9.725 9.450 9.7259.475 38.375
2 3 4 2 2 

2 

Alexandria Ruiz335
Gymnastics USA L

9.650 9.525 9.0259.725 37.925
3 2 1 9 3 

3 

Marissa Nychyk129
Coast Elite - FL

9.500 9.300 9.3259.100 37.225
4T 4 8 8 4 

4 

Ashlyn Johnson202
Sun Country - FL

9.125 9.175 9.5509.350 37.200
11 5 5 4 5 

5 

Sabrina Cheney808
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.025 9.5759.275 37.150
7 6 7 3 6 

6 

Halley Taylor776
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 8.200 9.3509.550 36.600
4T 9 2 7 7 

7 

Crystal Gwinn850
Suncoast

9.175 8.400 9.4008.500 35.475
9T 8 10 6 8 

8 

Courtney Goodrich812
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.000 9.4508.550 35.200
8 11 9 5 9 

9 

Michelle Espinosa794
Leyva Gymnastics

9.350 8.475 9.0008.175 35.000
6 7 11 10 10 

10 

Edythe Chestnut456
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.025 8.7758.000 33.975
9T 10 12 12 11 

11 

Tawn Gurnsey528
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 0.000 8.9009.300 27.075
12 12 6 11 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B1,B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 10 115.700 29.225 28.925 28.450 29.100
11 1 4

2 American Twisters 10 115.300 29.000 28.850 28.675 28.775
32 2 2

3 Orlando Metro 10 115.125 28.800 28.800 28.700 28.825
23 3 1

4 Lakewood Ranch 10 113.750 28.700 28.475 27.875 28.700
44 4 7T

5 Gymnastics USA L 10 112.850 28.625 27.450 28.600 28.175
55 6 3

6 Sun Country - FL 10 111.250 27.775 27.550 27.875 28.050
7T11 5 7T

7 Starlight Gymnastics 10 110.900 28.425 26.800 27.575 28.100
66 10 9

8 Florida Elite 10 110.850 27.925 26.975 28.300 27.650
108 9 5

9 Gymnastics Unlimited 10 110.450 28.175 27.075 27.150 28.050
7T7 8 10

10 Genie's 10 109.200 27.825 25.500 28.050 27.825
910 12 6

11 Coast Elite - FL 10 107.050 27.900 25.600 26.150 27.400
119 11 11

12 Golden City 10 95.200 26.375 27.150 23.950 17.725
1312 7 13

13 U.S. Gold  Destin 10 86.975 18.200 18.000 24.500 26.275
1213 13 12
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